
Pachet plante

I.D.: 94036386

Data
publicarii 27.02.24

Coduri CPV 03451000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 23.931,33 RON - 23.931,33 RON

Descriere: - Betula Youngii (Ø 10-12 cm) 8 buc x 366,97 lei/buc = 2935,76 lei - Thuja Danica (20-30 cm) 13 buc x 36,70 lei/buc = 477,10 lei - Euonymus sp (20-30 cm) 13 buc x 22,94 lei/buc = 298,22 lei - Juniperus sp (20-30 cm) 13 buc x 27,52 lei/buc = 357,76 lei - Platanus Acerifolia (Ø 14-16 cm) 14 buc x 550,46 lei/buc = 7706,44 lei - Prunus Kikushidare (Ø 12-14 cm) 10 buc x 458,72 lei/buc = 4587,20 lei - Pyrus Calleryana (Ø 12-14 cm) 15 buc x 504,59 lei/buc = 7568,85 lei Total = 23931,33 lei
